atalog
OPTICS | MOUNTS | ELECTRONICS
Intuit ion •  Innovat ion •  Perfect ion
OPTICS • MOUNTS • ELECTRONICS
About Us
The MAK Group is composed of global companies that supply
to civil and government market its innovative and high-quality
products with international teams of engineers, product

For factory prepared Rifles
22
Order example:
MAKuick one-piece Quick release mount for
Repeating Rifles (50) for a CZ (7).
Height 2.5mm (2) and 30mm center tube diameter (30)
for a CZ550 (047).
Design type   Identification
Standard lever    50
Folding lever 501
50  7  2 - 30 047
Manufacturer   Identification
Blaser    9
CZ, Sako, Sauer, Tikka 7
Merkel 6
Height  Identification
2.5 mm    2
5.0 mm 4
10.0 mm 8
Manufacturer Model WKZ
Blaser R93
R8
193
194
CZ 527
550
041
047
Merkel KR 1 Offset
KR 1 w/o offset
RX.Helix,
Picatinny
162
164
163
Sauer 303
404
133
144
Sako 75
85 S
85 M
054
154
254
Tikka T 3 107
Target optics Identification
1“ 26 mm    26
30 mm 30
34 mm 34
36 mm 36
40 mm 41
Picatinny-Rail 50
Swarovski-Rail 60
Zeiss-Rail 45
Standard lever
Folding lever
23
MAKuick / one piece.
For Drop-Barrel Weapons Rail width 12mm
MAKuick is mounted on drop-barrel weapons
with the appropriate adapter rail.
Please order these separately.
(See below)
50  2  2 - 30 00
Design type   Identification
Standard lever    50
Fixed mount 51
Ring height  Identification
2.5 mm    2
5.0 mm 4
10.0 mm 8
Target optics Identification